)2 )3
4/02/23 Wiz

St Etienne M4 - ASUL 5 St Priest jar. I Cx Rousse 2
Sassenage 3 - - St Romaln ). 3 Touvet Gré. 4
Crossey 4 - CAP TT 3 BOU"EOi" J.5 Seyssins 3
Oyeu 3 - - St Romalnj 5 Lemps 2
-- Villefontaine | - Salaise Rho. 4
e

St Roln(';i:n )6 Tignieu 2

CAPTT |

Uriage |

Meyrieu |

Uriage 2

CAPTT 6

Meyrieu 2

St Jean Bourn.7

J7
13/05/23

Livron-S/R |

St Blaise |

TTTMG 10

Centr’lsére 4

Bourgoin J. 8

Isle d’Abeau 5

exempt
(poule de 7)

Classement
provisoire

20

80

50

60

60

60

70



